

Cr1.A.No. 120 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.104 COURT NO. 7 SECTION II  
MENTIONED

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. APPEAL NO(s) 120/2000

RAHAMAT MOLLAH & ORS. Appellant (s)

Versus

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent (s)

( With Office Report)

Date:27.2.2002 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the Appellant (s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv. (A.C.)

For the Respondent (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Not today and tomorrow.

.SP1 (Vijay Kumar Sharma) (K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master Court Master